
Service 44 Apr-23

TOMICH - STRATHGLASS – DINGWALL

Tuesdays & Wednesdays Saturday

                             

                              T W

Service No 44 44A 44

Tomich, Knockfin road end, at 09:25 09:25 09:25

Cannich, MacColl Road, opp 09:35 09:35 09:35

Struy, Bus shelter, at 09:50 09:50 09:50

Aigas, Old Post Office,at 09:58 09:58 09:58

Kilmorack Hall ---- 10:03 ----

Kilmorack Church 10:03 ---- 10:03

Rheindown, Beauly Braes ---- 10:16 ----

Beauly, The Square, opp 10:10 10:20 10:10

Muir of Ord, Square, opp 10:16 10:26 10:16

Marybank, Post Office, o/s 10:26 10:36 10:26

Dingwall, Royal Hotel (Hill Street), o/s 10:36 10:46 10:36

Dingwall, Tesco, o/s 10:41 10:51 10:41

Monday to Friday Saturday

                              T W

Service No 44 44A 44

Dingwall, Tesco,opp 12:45 12:45 12:45

Dingwall, Royal Hotel (Hill Street), o/s 12:50 12:50 12:50

Marybank, Post Office,opp 13:00 13:00 13:00

Muir of Ord,Square,at 13:11 13:11 13:11

Beauly, The Square, at 13:16 13:16 13:16

Rheindown, Beauly Braes ---- 13:20 ----

Kilmorack, Church,opp 13:23 ---- 13:23

Kilmorack Hall ---- 13:33 ----

Aigas, Old Post Office,opp 13:28 13:38 13:28

Struy, Post Office,opp 13:34 13:44 13:34

Cannich, MacColl Road, at 13:45 13:55 13:45

Tomich, Knockfin road end, at 13:54 14:04 13:54

T- Tuesdays only

W - Wednesdays only


